
Organization Name Address Email Phone # Notes
IID Antonio Ortega aortega@iid.com 760-482-4290
BLM Tom Zale 1661 S. 4th St. El Centro 92243 tzale@blm.gov  760-337-4427
BLM cc: Nicollee Gaddis 1661 S. 4th St. El Centro 92243 ngaddis@blm.gov  760-337-4427
IC Farm Bureau Linsey Dale 1000 Broadway El Centro 92243 linsey@icfb.net  760-352-3831
Ag. Commissioner Connie Valenzuela 852 Broadway St. EC 92243 connievalenzuela@co.imperial.ca.us    760-482-4314
Ag. Comm. cc: Phyllis Cason 852 Broadway St. EC 92243 phylliscason@co.imperial.ca.us    760-482-4315
APCD Brad Poiriez 150 S. 9th St. EC 92243 bradpoiriez@co.imperial.ca.us    760-482-4606
APCD cc: Reyes Romero 150 S. 9th St. EC 92243 reyesromero@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4606
APCD cc: Monica Soucier 150 S. 9th St. EC 92243 monicasoucier@co.imperial.ca.us    760-482-4606
Ft Yuma - Quechan 
Indian Tribe Arlene Kingery P.O. Box 1899, Yuma, AZ 85366 historicpreservation@quechantribe.com  760-572-0213
Torres-Martinez 
Indian Tribe Roland Ferrer P.O. Box 1160 Thermal, CA 92274 referrer@torresmartinez.org  760-397-0300
Sierra Club Sarah Friedman Los Angeles, CA sarah.friedman@sierraclub.org  215-300-8572

Kim Delfino kdelfino@defenders.org  916-313-5800
Stephanie Dashiell sdashiell@defenders.org  

Audubon California Garry George 4700 N. Griffin Ave. LA, CA 92231 ggeorge@audubon.org  323-933-6660 323-697-1126 (C)
Salton Sea Authority Roger Shintaku rogershintaku@gmail.com  
IVEDC Tim Kelley tim@ivedc.com  760-353-8332
IVEDC Sean Wilcock sean@ivedc.com  
Comite Civico Luis Olmedo comitecivico@sbcglobel.net   760-587-9952
NAF El Centro Michelle Dee michelle.dee@navy.mil 760-339-2519
USFWS Chris Schoneman 906 W Sinclair Rd Calipatria, 92233 christian_schoneman@fws.gov 760-348-5278
CDFW Michael Flores michaelflores@wildlife.ca.gov 
CDFW    cc: Jack Crayon 760-200-9172

Terry Watt terrywatt@att.net 415-238-9038
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